
Lumajang Archery Tournament 2026
FAST SATRIA PANDHITA ARCHERY LUMAJANG (LAT_2026)
Stadion Semeru, Dari 11-02-2026 sampai 15-02-2026

Paralon Under 15 Men
1

8

FSPA Mtsn 1 Lumajang Archery
ACHMAD DHEIFULLAH 
ARDIONA ZHAFRAN RAMADHANI 
HABIL AZKHA FAWWAS ARIF 

6 

0 

5

4
FSPA Smpn 3 Senduro Archery 

ALFA DIMAS PRATAMA 
ANDIKA PUTRA PRATAMA 
YOGA HERMANSYAH 

0 

6 

3

6

FSPA Kedungjajang Archery
ANURIDZAT MESSI ALFATIH 
JULIAN ARDIMAS SETYA 
M. UBAIDILLAH RIZQI 

6 

0 

7

2
FSPA-Satriya Candika Archery

DWI FANDI SYAHPUTRA 
MOHAMMAD WISNU NAZZA ADITYA 
SATRIO BAYU LANANG WIGUNA 

0 

6 

FSPA Mtsn 1 Lumajang Archery

FSPA Smpn 3 Senduro Archery 

4 

5 

FSPA Kedungjajang Archery

FSPA-Satriya Candika Archery

6 

2 

Perunggu

FSPA Mtsn 1 Lumajang Archery

FSPA-Satriya Candika Archery

4 

5 

Emas

FSPA Smpn 3 Senduro Archery 

FSPA Kedungjajang Archery

4 

5 
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